3Foor, B Buliding, DaHong Industrial Park, GuangMin District, Shenzhen City, China

Nov. 19, 2019

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID Reference: FCC ID: 2AKC6XHT-WF6E

To the Commission: We (SHEN ZHEN XIN HUA TIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD), hereby authorize Shenzhen Denos Trade Co., Ltd. to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2AKC6XHT-WF6E (the grant date: 03/09/2018)

The Certifications will be transferred into : FCC ID: **2AU6EDNS-T6B6** Shenzhen Denos Trade Co., Ltd. Room 610, Shibida Building, No. 55 ZhenHua Rd, Futian District, Shen Zhen, GuangDong, China

Sincerely yours,

Carmon Sun

Signature Carmen Sun SHEN ZHEN XIN HUA TIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD